PERALTA MARTINEZ RAUL EDUARDO

ABARCA VEGA HECTCOR MAURICIO
ALIAGA LEIVA JUAN

CAMPILLAY CONTRERAS LAURA
CORRAL PENA Y LILLO LUISA HAYDEE

CRUZ CASTILLO JAIME ALFREDO
GENERAL GONZALEZ LAUTARO
GUERRERO ALVAREZ IRMA
GUERRERQO HURTADQ CARLOS RUBEN

NOEMI PIZARRO TERESA |SABEL

OLGUIN AGUIRRE NANCY

ROJAS GONZALEZ MARILLYN DEL CARMEN
TAPIA MICHEA LEONEL DEL ROSARIO

GALVEZ ROSALES MARINA
NAZER VARELA MARIA

AMAYA BARROS DANISA
ADAROS URZUA ROMINA ANDREA

AGUILAR ALVAREZ VERONICA ELIZABETH
AGUILAR ARDILES MARITZA,
AGUILERA MUNOZ ROXANA DE LOURDES

AHUMADA BARRIOCS MARIA

! M//pmma

TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

JEFED.AEM

PIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTC

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTC

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTOR ESTABLECIMIENTO

DIRECTORA

DIRECTORA

DOC.DIFERENCIAL

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

BOCENTE

n

1|

i

L}

n

|

i

1M

01/01/2010

01/04/2005

01/09/1981

01/03/2003
01/06/2007

01/03/2010

01/09/1981

01/03/1996

01/03/2010

01/12/1999
01/09/1981
01/03/1893
01/03/2009

26/03/2013

26/03/2013

01/03/2009
01/03/2002

01/09/1981

15/03/1985

01/03/2005

01/03/1998

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

3,188,745

1,246,363

2,020,985

1,509,503
1,935,585

1,700,051

1,618,532

1,389,477

1,891,019

1,244,255
1,623,982
1,664,032
1,837,452

1,576,382

1,964,048

739,702
618,792

1,067,575

1,659,192

820,412

1,181,965

30/09/2013




TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

AHUMADA SEPULVEDA MARIA
AHUMADA VARGAS ROSA

ALCAYAGA LEYTON LUZMILA BETSABE

ALIAGA PAEZ ARTURO FERNANDO
ARANCIBIA ARAYA MARISELA ANDREA
ARAYA CORTES ANGELICA VERONICA
ARAYA CORTES SERGIO ENRIQUE
ARAYA FREDES GLADYS

ARDILES QUINTEROS LUIS ALBERTO
ARIAS CAMBLOR ROSA MARIA

ARRUE FLORES ELISA

AVALOS CACERES MARCELA VERONICA
AVILA GUERRA NELSON CAMILO
AVILA SERICHE NURY PACLA

BARRAZA ARDILES EDITH

BARRAZA ZAVALA GLADYS

BORDONES RWERA MARIA

BORDONES ROCO MITZI
BORQUEZ MORALES SONIA MARGOT
CALDERON LEAN JUAN BENITO

CALDERON LEIVA SERGIO DANIEL

CALLEJAS RDJAS LUCIA

fi \Ipmma

Cargoo funcion

DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DGCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

- DOCENTE

DOCENTE

i

i

i

It

]

09/03/1989

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

01/03/2008

01/03/2002

017031997

01/09/1981

01/05/1985

01/09/1931

01/03/2007

01/09/1981

01/10/1998

01/09/1981

01/03/2000

- 06/03/1996

2M

18/03/1996

06/07/1990

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

01/04/1983

16/03/2006

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TTULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

1,336,799
2,055,992

1,164,389

686,253
731,969
1,436,607
982,928
990,045

1,590,634

1,700,444

1,095,033
946,406
933,832

1,125,168

1,579,563

1,155,083

1,404,241

938,489
1,399,304
1,534,444

645,390

961,796

ADICIONAL PAGO AVD.L

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.L

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.L.

30/09/2013




CAMPARA HIDALGO HECTOR ERNESTO

CAMPILLAY CORTES GLADYS

CAMPILLAY GUZMAN CECILIA ISABEL
CAMPILLAY REYES MABEL AIDA

CAMPILLAY VILLALOBOS MARIA

CARVAJAL CHAVEZ CLAUDIA ANDREA
CASTAREDA SANDOVAL MARCELA SOLEDAD

CASTILLO ALCOTA SILVIA BENILDE

CASTILLO ARDILES ELIANA

CASTILLO GARIN ROXANA MIRTA
CASTILLO PINTO GLORIA ANDINA

CERICHE ARAYA VICTORIA

CONTRERAS CAMPILLAY CARLOS ALEJANDRO

CORTES CAMPILLAY CAROLINA DE LA PAZ

CORTES CAMPILLAY CLAUDIA ANDREA
CORTES SANTIBAREZ MARCELINA
COVARRUBIAS DIAZ NORMA ISABEL
CRUZ BARRERA NELSON IVES

CRUZ CRUZ DANIELA

CRUZ OLGUIN MARCELO EDWIN
CRUZ VEAS GLADYS DEL TRANSITO

CUSI GUAJARDO LINET MIRIAM

OR¥M/fpmma

TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOGCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
BOCENTE

DOCENTE

Hl

1

1l

Hi

]

i

m

L]

3

01/09/1981

01/08/1981

01/06/1992

01/03/1994

01/03/1997

01/03/1999

01/04/2001

01/09/1981

01/04/1984

1/03/1998

01/03/1998

01/03/2005

01/03/2008

08/03/1994

01/07/2001

10/03/2005

01/04/1984

01/09/1981

01/03/2008

01/03/1999

03/04/1985

01/04/1989

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

1,636,283

1,402,718
1,142,529
800,147
1,311,517
1,686,651
847,596

1,125,633

1,310,446

868,168
1,004,758

1,135,616

844,497

1,477,859

1,181,516
997,610
1,416,443
989,200

863,540

1,299,808
1,142,678

850,504

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.I.

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.L.

ADICIONAL PAGOAV.DL

30/09/2013




DEL DESPOSITO TORRES IRENE EDITH
DELGADO GONZALEZ ANA LUISA
DIAZ BRICEARO DANIEL ARTURO

DIAZ GALLEGUILLOS ANBREA RENEE

DIAZ GONZALEZ IRENE

DIAZ VEGA JUANA

DOMINGUEZ GARROTE JORGE

DONOSO RAMIREZ MARCELA ANDREA

DORGAMBIDE IRIARTE GLADYS ANGELICA

DUARTE TAPIA ERIKA ANGELICA
ESCOBAR HIDALGO GREYSI MAGDALENA

ESPINOZA MILLA ROSA DOMITILA

FARIAS ARENAS ANDREA ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ SUAZO MARIA
FLORES FLORES JENNY

FLORES FLORES PEDRO

FLORES FLORES SANDRA iSABEL

FLORES GONZALEZ GLORIA

GAHONA GALLARDO EUFEMIA
GODOY SILVA VILMA

GONZALEZ GALLO JACQUELINE CECILIA

RAM/pmma

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

I

n

i}

411

01/09/1981

01/03M1938

01/09/1981

01/03/2004

01/03/2005

01/03/1998

01/03/2006

03/03/2008

26/03/1996

04/03/1994

01/03/1995

01/04/2009

01/09/1981

01/03/1995

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

01/03/1996

01/09/1981

07/03/19%4

10/06/1987

01/03/2002

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TTULAR

TITULAR

1,421,144
1,104,447
1,124,358

709,817

1,065,226

874,044

1,783,963

708,392

802,992

908,729
913,015

762,861

1,258,558
1,351,421
1,383,340
1,568,679

777,671

1,088,186

1,034,964
954,927

1,377,788

ADICICNAL PAGO AV.D.L

ADICIONAL PAGOC AV.D.L

ADICIONAL PAGC AV.D.L

30/09/2013




Apellido paterna”‘Apellido materno

GONZALEZ SALAZAR ABIA

GONZALEZ SERRANC SONNIA DORYS

GONZALEZ YAPUR MARIA

GOYA TORRES ROBERTO CESAR
GUEVARA GODOY SANDRA
GUTIERREZ RIVERA SERGIO ALBERTO
IBARRA VALLE DELIA

IRIBARREN CARDENAS ILSE

JERALDO SANTANDER ELIZABETH
JOFRE ARAYA YERKA

JORQUERA TORRES CLAUDIA PAMELA

JUAREZ ERBETTA ANA JIMENA

LA ROSA RIVERA MONICA GABRIELA
LENVA ORTIZLUIS ALBERTO
LEYTON SILVA FRANCISCO

LUTZ NARRIAS MIRIAM

MACAYA CARMONA SUSSY
MALDONADO ARAYA MIRIAM MARICEL
MAMANI ZULETA JUAN

MARIN GARCIA BALTAZAR
MATURANA CRUZ DAYAN ZAMARA

MELENDEZ YARAS NORA RITA

I ‘.’Ipmma

TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE
DOCENTE

DOCENTE

i

il

lit

Al

fll

i

i

il

Hl

n

I

01/03/2005

06/07/2008

01/09/1981

01/03/2008

01/03/1996

01/09/1981

01/03/1996

01/03/1999

15/03/1985

+ 03/03/2003

511

01/03/1996

01/03/2007

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

01/01/1987

81/09/1981

01/03/2006

01/03/1993

01/08/1986

01/06/2001

01/09/1981

TITULAR

THULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TTULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

978,618

972,945

1,234,934

707,527
1,373,339
1,073,100
1,154,984

782,181
2,039,295

617,367

816,327

825,163

1,182,889
1,245,319
605,434

1,574,531

1,152,230
1,061,195
734,336

1,626,016
881,249

994,001

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.L.

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.L

30/09/2013




TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

MERCADO VILLANUEVA DINA MERCEDES DOCENTE i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,135,927
MERIDA MIERES MARCELA ALEJANDRA DOCENTE ”' 01/03/2006 TITULAR 1,001,971
MERIDA URBINA XIMENA DEL CARMEN DOCENTE i 01/07/1988 TITULAR 1,106,876
MERY MERY PATRICIA DOCENTE i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,250,187
MIRANDA MIRANDA YURY PAOLA JACQUELINE DOCENTE i 01/04/2009 TITULAR 1,423,453 ADICIONAL PAGO A.V.D.1.
MIRANDA TORRES ANGELINA ELIZABETH DOCENTE i 01/03/2009 TITULAR 971,553 ADICIONAL PAGO A.V.D.I.
MOLINA IRIARTE MARIA DOCENTE it 08/03/2004 TITULAR 1,011,174 ADICIONAL PAGO A.V.D..
MONTAfA PEDEMONTE CECILIA DOCENTE it 01/03/2002 TITULAR 1,656,013 ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.I.
MORALEDA FUENTES MIGUELINA DOCENTE it 01/03/1997 TITULAR 1,825,717
MORENO ORMEAC MONICA ESTER DOCENTE i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,303,584
MORGADO FLORES SANDRA GLORIA DOCENTE i 06/03/1989 TITULAR 917,106
MORTOLA GODOY ANTONIETA DOGENTE i 01/03/1990 TITULAR 1,247,320
MUROZ NORAMBUENA GLADYS DOCENTE H 01/03/2002 TITULAR 1,451,509
OLGUIN AGUIRRE DEYSSA DOCENTE i 01/03/1993 TITULAR 1,027,749
OLIVARES GERALDO ALICIA DOCENTE o 01/04/1984 TITULAR 1,001,062
ORDENES CORTES DINKA ROSSANA DOCENTE i 20/03/2002 TITULAR 674,845
ORELLANA ORTIZ GABRIELA DOCENTE t 01/03/2000 TITULAR 1,084,710
PAEZ RAMOS IBAR DOCENTE . 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,456,393
PAREDES ILLESCA ELIZABETH DOCENTE i 01/05/1984 TITULAR 948,518
PAREDES OLAVE SILVANA MELISSA DOCENTE i 01/03/2005 TITULAR 943,376
PAVEZ GUZMAN KATINA DE LOURDES DOCENTE . 16/03/1987 TITULAR 960,989
PAVEZ GUZMAN MONICA DOCENTE i 01/06/1967 TITULAR 1,876,122 ADICIONAL PAGO A.V.D.l.

CRZM/pmma 611 30/09/2013




TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

Apellido.patern

PEREZ AGUILAR MANUEL ANTONIO

PEREZ RIVERA PATRICIA JACQUELINE

PEZOA AGUILA ALEJANDRO

PINTO TORO XIMENA LORENA

PIZARRO LATORRE MARTA

PIZARRO MUNDACA ANA

PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ LEONCR

PONCE ARTAZA ORLANDO HUMBERTO
RAMIREZ JUAREZ ALICIA DEL ROSARIO
RAMIREZ JUAREZ GILBERTC ORLANDO

RAMIREZ VARAS HERIBERTC OCTAVIO

RAMIREZ VARAS MARIA

REYES TRUJILLO JULIO ERNESTO
RIVERA ARIAS ROSA ERIKA

RIVERA ARIAS VICTOR MANUEL
RIVERA FERNANDEZ CARLOS MAURICIO

ROBLEDOQ GODOY ROBIN

RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL ROXANA IVONNE

ROJAS HERNANDEZ DANIEL SEGUNDO
ROJAS VEGA ANA

ROJO SANTANDER CECILIA MARGARITA

/i f/pmma

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

1]

1

]

m

lil

{1l

Hl

711

01/09/1981

01/03/2000

01/03/1996

05/03/2004

01/09/1981

01/04/1989

01/09/1981

01/03/2002

01/03/1994

01/09/1981

01/03/2003

01/03/2609

01/03/2005

01/09/1981

19/04/1984

01/07/2009

01/03/2002

18/03/1996

01/09/1981

01/08/1981

01/03/2002

TITULAR
TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR
TITULAR
TITULAR
TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR
TITULAR
TITULAR
TITULAR
TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR
TITULAR

TITULAR

1,003,033

744,009

975,352

887,544

1,404,567

1,269,842

1,469,741

823,155
1,226,828
1,326,221

1,276,672

1,692,818
1,278,988
2,155,814

972,961
1,386,202

1,090,103

1,052,421

1,151,101

1,090,444

849,174

ADICIONAL PAGC AV.D.L

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.).

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.I.

30/08/2013




TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

ROSSEL PEREZ PEDRO ARMANDO
SAAVEDRA IGLESIA SERGIO

SAEZ ORDENES ANTONIO REGINALDO
SALINAS CASTILLO TERESA GABRIELA
SALINAS NGEMI SEBASTIAN LORENZO
SALINAS PERALTA CLAUDIA MIRIAM
SALINAS PERALTA JULIA CAROLINA
SANTANA ALVAREZ JUAN

SANTIBAAEZ CRAIG ALEJANDRC ENRIQUE
SANTIBAREZ FRITIS MARIA

SANTIBANEZ LOYOLA CLAUDIA JACQUELINE

SANTIBANEZ SAGUA RAUL SEGUNDO

SOTO HIDALGO YASNA SOLEDAD
SOUZA GARCIA MARIA ERIKA

TAPIA OCARANZA MARCELA CAROLINA
TAPIA SAAVEDRA ALFREDC

TELLO URZUA INGRID SOLANGE

TORO MAZUELA JUAN

TORO RWERA JOYCE

TORRES ARAYA MARIA A.
TORRES OSSANDON EDIS BERENICE

TRONCOSCONSCRONA DARIO

/ Mi/jpmma

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

IH

i}

I

n

il

[H}

tl

It

)]

01/09/1981

01/10/1988

01/09/1981

01/03/1996

01/03/2007

01/03/1997

01/04/2009

01/03/2008

01/09/1981

01/03/2002

01/03/2001

01/09/1981

- 01/03/2009

a1t

01/03/2005

01/03/2002

01/09/1981

08/03/2004

01/09/1981

12/03/1987

01/03/2001

01/03/2001

01/03/2005

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

HTULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

1,040,285
990,036
1,603,602
1,045,686
616,786
735,07
978,154
1,152,913

991,004

1,863,354

1,776,258

1,536,293

1,751,376
1,028,368
935,605
1,422,694
604,047

1,444,270

1,293,360

1,376,977
1,395,841

1,661,517

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.I

ADICIONAL PAGC AV.D.,

ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.L

30/09/2013




TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

‘Horas extras

URETA MOYANO MITZI MARGOT DOCENTE I 01/06/1984 TITULAR 903,577

URIBE AREYUNA SANDRA LILA DEL CARMEN DOCENTE . 01/03/2005 TITULAR 657,280

VALDES DELGADO ANA DOCENTE i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,724,882 ADICIONAL PAGO A.V.D.I.
VALERA MORALES ERIKA DOCENTE “' 19/03/1997 TITULAR 858,043

VARGAS PANGO LORENA DEL CARMEN DOCENTE i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 593,001

i
VEGA CAMPILLAY XIMENA ALEJANDRA DOCENTE 01/10/1998 TITULAR 735,295
VEGA SERICHE WILFREDO DOCENTE i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,319,617
] " PERMISO SIN GOCE DE

VERGARA PINONES LUZ MIREYA DOCENTE 01/03/1995 TITULAR - SUELDO

VERGARA VILLEGAS MARIA DOGENTE t 01/03/1999 TITULAR 893,344

VILCHES COLLAO HECTOR DOCENTE “' 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,515,953

YAREZ CORTES MARIA INES DOCENTE It 26/03/1984 TITULAR 382,648

YAPUR GAMPILLAY MYLENA DOCENTE . 01/09/1981 TITULAR 971,691

ZAMBRA ALDAY ALEJANDRA ANDREA DOCENTE . 01/03/2003 TITULAR 931,973

ZAMBRANO FERNANDEZ ANAMARIA VICTORIA DOCENTE b 13/04/1998 TITULAR 1,387,105 ADICIONAL PAGO AV.D.1.
ZARATE DIAZ RAUL DOCENTE i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,000,053

ZARATE URRUTIA PEDRO DOCENTE . 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,012,397

ZARRICUETA RIVERA MANUELA DEL CARMEN DOCENTE o 21/03/1994 TITULAR 1,081,558

ZAVALA SALAZAR LORENZO DOCENTE it 14/03/1989 TITULAR 1,447,965

ZEPEDA SANCHEZ LUIS DOCENTE i 07/03/1994 TITULAR 743,579

ASTUDILLO RAMIREZ MANUEL ENCARGADO ESCUELA I 01/10/1984 TITULAR 1,422,508

FLORES ROJAS MIRTA ADRIANA ENCARGADO ESCUELA i 01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,401,270

MORENG ORMERIO MARIA ENCARGADO ESCUELA i 01/08/1986 TITULAR 1,514,991

e ) M/fpmma 9/11 30/09/2013




ARANCIBIA QUIROGA NISVALDO OXIEL

ASTUDILLO MORALES HECTOR OVER
CHACANA FLORES RAUL

ESPINOZA VILLEGAS JOSE ENRIQUE

MOLINA GUINES ALEJANDRC ANTONIO

PURRALEF JEREZ GLOR!A ANA
MAURIN RIVERA CARLOS HERNAN

ALZAMORA ALZAMORA ORLANDO
ARAYA ZAMBRA JANETT CTILIA
CORTES REYES PATRICIO ENRIQUE
CUADRA ORDENES TOMAS ROBERTO
CUADRA TORO MARCELA PAOLA

FERNANDEZ ALDAY VINKA DEL CARMEN
GUERRERO HURTADO TERESA LIDUVINA
MCRTOLA GODOY OLGA

NARANJO TAPIA JUANA

PEREZ PINTO JULIA ELSA
POYANCO CORDERO CECILIA

SILVA ALVAREZ LIBERTAD ANGELICA

VASQUEZ DARIMONT MARIA
ALFARO ARAYA YESSICA LORENA

MALDON TRONCI SONNIA

: /fpmma

TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

INSPECTOR GENERAL

INSPECTOR GENERAL

INSPECTOR GENERAL

INSPECTOR GENERAL

INSPECTOR GENERAL

INSPECTOR GENERAL

JEFE TECNICO

JEFE ULT.P.

JEFE U.T.P.

JEFE U.T.P.

JEFEU.T.P.

JEFE U.T.P.

JEFE U.T.P.

JEFEUT.P.

JEFEU.T.P.

JEFEU.T.P.

JEFE UT.P.

JEFE UT.P.

JEFE U.T.P.

JEFEUT.P.

UT.P.

U.T.P.

HE

|

Il

i

n

i

1l

10/11

17/03/1986

01/09/1981

01/03/2003

01/01/2000

01/03/1983

01/04/1984

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

01/03/1994

01/03/2002

06/07/2009

01/03/2003

01/10/1983

01/03/1983

01/09/1981

01/09/1981

(1/08/1981

01/03/1997

19/03/1983

01/09/1983

02/03/2004

01/06/1584

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TITULAR

TTULAR

TITULAR

1,527,539
1,404,924
1,600,889

1,630,178

1,525,927

1,546,842

1,536,606

1,536,604
1,341,322
1,657,088
1,554,860
1,269,271

1,457,698

1,503,630

1,511,481

1,504,943

1,511,646
1,509,503

1,606,526

1,437,578
1,120,207

1,416,749

30/09/2013




TRANSPARENCIA AGOSTO 2013 TITULAR

pellido materno;

MELENDEZ DIAZ RENAN ALBERTOQ U.T.P.

SANTIBAREZ ESPINOZA ENRIQUE ANTONIO UT.P.

M/pmma

01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,565,126

01/09/1981 TITULAR 1,612,998

1111 30/09/2013




